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Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime = B Lap Laptime = Fa
3 1:10.662 +4.191 15:02:18.425
(16) 5  &XHED 4 1:10.419 +3.948 15:03:28.844
1 1:01.013 +4869  14:59:15.015 5 1:07.220 +0.749  15:04:36.064
2 56.144 - 15:00:11.159 6 1:08.686 +2.215 15:05:44.750
3 1:25775 +29.631  15:01:36.934 7 1:06.471 - 15:06:51.221
4 1:02.877 +6.733 15:02:39.811 8 1:07.180 +0.709 15:07:58.401
5 57.671 +1.527 15:03:37.482 9 1:08.828 +2.357 15:09:07.229
6 1:00.233 +4.089 15:04:37.715 10 1:07.078 +0.607 15:10:14.307
7 59.076 +2.932 15:05:36.791 11 1:08.554 +2.083 15:11:22.861
8 58.549 +2.405 15:06:35.340 12 1:07.698 +1.227 15:12:30.559
9 57.799 +1.655 15:07:33.139
10 57.989 +1.845  15:08:31.128 (17) - h
1 57.388 +1244  15:09:28.516 I 128221 +20.186  14:50:52.032
12 58.068 +1.924  15:10:26.584 2 1:27.772 +19.737 15:01:20.704
13 58.793 +2.649  15:11:25.377 3 1:29.303  +21.268  15:02:50.007
14 58.378 +2.234  15:12:23.755 4 1:08.035 - 15:03:58.042
5 1:08.972 +0.937 15:05:07.014
(1) & 5 6 1:09.238 +1.203 15:06:16.252
1 1:12.191 +14.632 14:59:30.031 7 1:08.478 +0.443 15:07:24.730
2 59.424 +1.865 15:00:29.455
3 1:02.730 +5.171 15:01:32.185
4 1:03.345 +5.786 15:02:35.530
5 58.238 +0.679 15:03:33.768 -
6 1:03.029 +5.470 15:04:36.797
7 58.905 +1.346 15:05:35.702
8 58.399 +0.840 15:06:34.101
9 57.989 +0.430 15:07:32.090
10 '57.559 - 15:08:29.649
11 58.099 +0.540 15:09:27.748
12 57.963 +0.404 15:10:25.711
13 58.310 +0.751 15:11:24.021
14 58.557 +0.998 15:12:22,578
(9) 5% HBIE
1 1:26.639 +28.631 14:59:52.797
2 1:01.838 +3.830 15:00:54.635
3 59.984 +1.976 15:01:54.619
4 1:00.917 +2.909 15:02:55.536
5 1:10.804 +12.796 15:04:06.340
6 1:02.255 +4.247 15:05:08.595
7 1:00.685 +2.677 15:06:09.280
8 1:01.905 +3.897 15:07:11.185
9 1:07.226 +9.218 15:08:18.411
10 1:00.001 +1.993 15:09:18.412°
11 1:00.195 +2.187 15:10:18.607
12 1:01.037 +3.029 15:11:19.644
13 [ '58.008 | - 15:12:17.652
(15) F5  pF)
1 1:18.830 +20.421 14:59:40.256
2 1:01.809 +3.400 15:00:42.065
& 59.745 +1.336 15:01:41.810
4 1:00.668 +2.259 15:02:42.478
5 1:00.971 +2.562 15:03:43.449
6 1:00.578 +2.169 15:04:44.027
7 1:02.049 +3.640 15:05:46.076
8 1:13.579 +15.170 15:06:59.655
9 1:00.113 +1.704 15:07:59.768
10 1:03.393 +4.984 15:09:03.161
11 59.029 +0.620 15:10:02.190
12 58.409 - 15:11:00.599
13 58.861 +0.452 15:11:59.460
(14) PR BETF
1 1:28.227 +21.756 14:59:55.845
2 1:11.918 +5.447 15:01:07.763
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